
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11858 11736 11493 11318 11102 10959 10801 10669 10542 10472 10415 10405 10430 10489 10336 10237 10214 10891 11506 11992 12338 12713 12950 13086 285,243
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 680 672 667 663 663 664 668 658 652 651 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,410
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 680 672 667 663 663 664 668 658 652 651 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,410
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 680 672 667 663 663 664 668 658 652 651 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,410
PKLGU6 268 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 415 326 362 7,253
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 698 688 680 672 667 663 663 664 668 658 652 651 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,592
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 698 688 680 672 667 663 663 664 668 658 652 651 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,094
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 698 688 680 672 667 663 663 664 668 658 652 651 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,592
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 698 688 680 672 667 663 663 664 668 658 652 651 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,592
CBPSBK1A 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,296
CBPSBK1B 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,296
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 212 205 201 199 198 197 197 197 198 195 193 193 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,130
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 212 205 201 199 198 197 197 197 198 195 193 193 209 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,130
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 109 106 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 113 114 115 116 115 2,624
PAKABK1B 109 106 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 113 114 115 116 115 2,624
PAKABK3A 109 106 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 113 114 115 118 115 2,627
PAKABK3B 109 106 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 113 114 115 116 115 2,624
PGLAGT11 360 360 356 328 297 280 266 258 255 253 252 251 252 253 250 250 250 273 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,922
PGLAGT12 360 360 355 328 297 280 266 258 255 253 252 251 252 253 250 250 250 273 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,922
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 111 122 130 130 2,668
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 111 122 130 129 2,658
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 214 199 190 182 179 183 191 170 152 148 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,008
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 212 199 189 178 177 183 191 170 152 145 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,002
SGB3GT31 209 181 131 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 140 213 213 213 213 213 4,319
SGB3GT32 207 181 131 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 140 213 213 213 213 213 4,318
SGB3GT33 207 181 131 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 139 213 213 213 213 213 4,318
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 134 153 166 186 175 3,642
SKSPBK1 350 328 290 269 246 232 222 215 214 212 210 210 211 212 210 210 210 228 296 350 350 350 350 350 7,363
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 344 310 291 275 266 262 260 259 258 260 262 255 253 250 284 344 355 355 355 355 355 7,897
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 343 309 290 274 266 262 260 259 258 259 261 255 251 250 282 342 349 349 349 349 349 7,795
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 326 295 275 260 252 248 246 245 244 245 248 241 237 237 268 328 346 346 346 346 346 7,634
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 327 295 276 260 252 248 246 245 244 245 248 241 238 237 270 330 348 348 348 348 348 7,669
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 133 159 186 175 2,278
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 159 186 175 2,166
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 85 1,474
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 85 184
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 43
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 53 106
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 50 52 795
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 929
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 150 150 150 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 24 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 36 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 1014 1173 1348 1564 1707 1865 1997 2124 2194 2251 2261 2236 2177 2330 2429 2452 1775 1160 991 1012 900 900 900 31,056

TOTAL GEN 11728 11606 11363 11188 10972 10829 10671 10539 10412 10342 10285 10275 10300 10359 10206 10107 10084 10761 11376 11862 12208 12583 12820 12956 282,123
*** TMGR U2, U4 - TAAC TEST
*** CENG U2 - TAAC TEST

15-Dec-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12911 12743 12579 12680 12766 12810 12818 12794 12771 12689 12476 12219 12093 12108 12370 13020 12976 12854 12716 12550 12371 12297 12054 11868 285,243
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,410
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,410
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,410
PKLGU6 371 369 289 390 392 370 378 354 331 395 260 260 260 260 260 395 352 414 342 260 361 287 260 325 7,253
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,592
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 450 450 450 450 16,094
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,592
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,592
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,296
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,296
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,130
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,130
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 115 116 115 115 116 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 113 113 114 115 115 115 116 115 115 117 115 114 2,624
PAKABK1B 115 116 115 115 116 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 113 113 114 115 115 115 116 115 115 117 115 114 2,624
PAKABK3A 115 116 115 115 116 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 113 113 114 115 118 115 116 115 116 117 115 114 2,627
PAKABK3B 115 116 115 115 116 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 113 113 114 115 115 115 116 115 115 117 115 114 2,624
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,922
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,922
PGPSBK3A 129 130 122 122 130 129 129 129 129 122 118 112 100 102 111 128 130 124 130 122 130 130 123 107 2,668
PGPSBK3B 129 130 121 121 130 127 127 127 127 121 118 110 100 101 111 125 130 124 130 121 130 130 123 107 2,658
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,008
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,002
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,319
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,318
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,318
SGRIGT21 174 180 165 165 180 172 172 172 172 165 159 152 134 137 152 170 177 168 180 165 176 197 167 148 3,642
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,363
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,897
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,795
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,634
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,669
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
SGRIGT22 174 180 156 156 180 171 171 171 171 158 149 133 99 103 135 166 177 162 180 156 176 197 160 124 2,278
SGRIGT23 174 180 156 156 180 171 171 171 171 158 148 133 98 103 135 166 177 162 180 156 176 197 160 0 2,166
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 93 70 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,474
KNYR 2 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106
TMGR 2 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 52 55 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 795
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 58 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 929
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 5 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 85 0 0 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 9 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 975 1131 1107 1092 980 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 966 900 31,056

TOTAL GEN 12781 12613 12449 12550 12636 12680 12688 12664 12641 12559 12346 12089 11963 11978 12240 12890 12846 12724 12586 12420 12241 12167 11924 11738 282,123
*** TMGR U2, U4 - TAAC TEST
*** CENG U2 - TAAC TEST




